C&A Access & Lifting directory

The fast and efficient way to find a supplier

Reach over 28,000 readers for only £175/€215
per year with live link direct to your website

ACCESS EQUIPMENT MANUFACTURERS

AIRO WWw.airo.com
Alimak www.alimak.com
Almac www.almac-italia.com
ATN www.atnplatforms.com
Bdcker www.boecker.de
Bravi www.braviisol.com

Bronto Skylift

www.brontoskylift.com

CLM Construction Supplies

www.clm-supplies.com

cMmC www.cmclift.com
CPL www.cumberlanduk.co.uk
CTE www.ctelift.com
Denka-Lift www.rothlehner.com
Dino Lift www.dinolift.com
Dingli www.cndingli.com
Easylift www.easy-lift.it
Falcon Lifts www.falconlifts.com
GEDA www.geda.de
Genie www.genielift.com
GSR WWw.gsrspa.it
Haulotte www.haulotte.com
Hinowa www.hinowa.com
Holland Lift www.hollandlift.com
Imer Access www.imergroup.com
lteco www.imergroup.com
JCB www.jch.com
JLG www.jlg.com
Klaas www.klaas.com
Klubb France www.klubb-france.fr
Leguan Lifts www.leguanlifts.com
Manitou Group Www.manitou.com
Omme Lift www.ommelift.com
Palazzani Industrie www.palazzani.it
Palfinger Platforms www.palfinger-platforms.com

Platform Basket

www.platformbasket.com

Book now - advertising@vertikal.net

International Platforms www.internationalplatforms.co.uk

INTEQ UK and UAE www.inteq.uk
JLG www.jlg.com
JMS Powered Access https://jms.co.uk
Kunze GmbH www.kunze-buehnen.com
Mr Plant Hire www.mrplanthire.co.uk
Rothlehner www.rothlehner.com

Platform Sales
Promax Access

www.platformsales.co.uk
WWW.promaxaccess.com

Rapid Platforms www.rapidplatforms.co.uk
TVH - Group www.tvh.com
Vertimac www.vertimac.com

CRANE MANUFACTURERS

Bdcker www.boecker.de
Emest Doe & Sons Ltd. www.ernestdoeloadercranes.com
Grove www.groveworldwide.com
Jaso Tower Cranes https://jaso.com
Jekko Minicrane www.jekko.it
JMG WWW.jmgcranes.com
KATO www.rivertekservices.com
Klaas www.klaas.com
Kobelco www.kobelcocm-global.com
Ligbherr www.Liebherr.com
Linden Comansa WWW.Comansa.com
Maeda www.maedaminicranes.co.uk
Manitowoc Www.manitowoccranes.com
Potain www.manitowoccranes.com
Raimondi www.raimondi.co
Spierings www.spieringskranen.nl
Ruthmann www.ruthmann.de Tadano www.tadano.com
- . Tadano Faun www.tadano.com
Sinoboom www.sinoboom.com
- - Tadano Demag www.demagmobilecranes.com
Saeclimber www.saeclimber.com - :
. . Unic Cranes Www.unic-cranes.co.uk
Skyjack www.skyjack.com
. Valla www.valla-cranes.co.uk
Snorkel www.snorkellifts.com
. Wolffkran www.wolffkran.de
Socage www.socage.it - -
Zoomlion www.zoomlioncranes.co.uk
Teupen www.teupen.com
Versalift UK www.versalift.co.uk LORRY/TRUCK LOADER CRANES
Zoomloin http//en.zoomlion.com Atlas Cranes UK www.atlasgmbh.com
Emest Doe & Sons Ltd. ~ www.ernestdoeloadercranes.
PLATFORM RENTAL com
AA Access (Specialists) www.aaaccess.co.uk | palfinger www.palfinger.com
Acrolift www.acrolift.co.uk NEW & USED CRANES
Ahern Rentals - USA www.ahern.com
Cotac Oy www.crane.fi

AFI- Uplift

www.afi-uplift.co.uk

Dragon Access

www.dragon-access.co.uk

Drammen Liftutleie AS

www.drammenlift.no

Hird

www.hird.co.uk

Crowland Cranes www.crowlandcranes.co.uk
Delden Cranes www.deldencranes.co.uk
Ernest Doe & Sons Ltd. www.ernestdoeloadercranes.com

JMS Powered Access https://jms.co.uk
Kran Cranes www.kran.ro/inchiriere-macara-constanta

Rental Romania

Monitor Lifts - AUS

Www.monitor.net.au

Mr Plant Hire

www.mrplanthire.co.uk

Platform Sales & Hire

www.platformsales.co.uk

Power Platform Services

WwWW.pps.co.uk

Rapid Platforms

www.rapidplatforms.co.uk

Warren Access

www.warrenaccess.co.uk

NEW & USED PLATFORMS
Access Platform Sales (APS) www.accessplatforms.co.uk

AFl Resale

www.afi-resale.co.uk

A.J. Access Platforms

www.accessplatforms.com

HighSparks www.highsparks.co.uk
Hird www.hird.co.uk
Kobelco www.kobelco-cranes.com
Rivertek Services www.rivertekservices.com
Terex Demag www.terex-cranes.com
Valla https://valla-cranes.co.uk
CRANE HIRE

www.cadmancranes.com
www.corkcranehire.com
Delden Cranes www.deldencranes.co.uk
HighSparks www.highsparks.co.uk
Hovago www.hovago.com
John Sutch Cranes www.johnsutchcranes.co.uk
Kran Cranes www.kran.ro/inchiriere-macara-constanta

Cadman Cranes
Cork Crane Hire (Liverpool)

Genie www.genielift.com |  Rental Romania

GSR Aerial Platforms UK http://en.gsrspa.it | Ladybird Tower Crane Hire www.ladybirdcranehire.co.uk
Haulotte www.haulotte.com |  McNally Crane Hire www.cranehire-ireland.com
Hird www.hird.co.uk |  Sangwin www.sangwin.co.uk
Independent Access Sales www.iasales.co.uk |  Schaften Leasing B.V. www.schaftenleasing.nl
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MINI CRANE HIRE SITE SAFETY AUDITS SAFETY EQUIPMENT

GGR www.unic-cranes.co.uk | Alfa Access Services ~ www.alfa-access-services.com |  Load Systems UK Ltd www.loadsystems.co.uk
JT Mini Crane Hire www jtminicranes.co.uk | |NDUSTRY ASSOCIATIONS RENTAL MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE

Lift Limited www liftminicranehire.co.uk | ALLMI www.allmi.com | Higher Concept www.higherconcept.co.uk
Hird www.hird.co.uk | CICA www.cica.com.au/ |  HireHop Equipment Rental Software  www.hirehop.co.uk

SELF ERECTING TOWER CRANES
Cork Crane Hire
John Sutch Cranes

www.corkcranehire.com

www.johnsutchcranes.co.uk
Ladybird Tower Crane Hire www.ladybirdcranehire.co.uk

TOWER CRANES

HighSparks www.highsparks.co.uk
FURNITURE HOISTS
Bocker www.hoecker.de

TELEHANDLER MANUFACTURERS

Dieci Telehandlers Ltd www.dieci-telehandlers.co.uk

CISRS www.cisrs.org.uk
CPA www.cpa.uk.net
EWPA WWw.ewpa.com.au
IPAF www.ipaf.org
NASC www.nasc.org.uk
0SHA www.osha.gov
PASMA www.pasma.co.uk
HEAVY LIFT MANAGEMENT

DWLS www.dwls.co.uk

HEAVY LIFT PLANNING & RISK ANALYSIS

HireHop Equipment Rental Software ~ www.hirehop.com

Infosystem www.levaplus.ch
inspHire www.insphire.com
Matusch GmbH www.matusch.de
MCS Rental Software www.mcsrentalsoftware.com
vWork www.vworkapp.com
STRUCTURAL REPAIRS

Crowland Cranes www.crowlandcranes.co.uk
John Taylor Crane Services www.jtcranes.co.uk

TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT

Faresin www.faresindustries.com DWLS www.dwls.com Atlas Traffic Management www.atlastm.co.uk
Genie www.genielift.com| AUCTION HOUSES TECHNICAL & SAFETY CONSULTANCY
Haulotte www.haulotte.com | Ritchie Brothers www.rbauction.com | Access Safety Management  www.accesssafety.co.uk
G wwwlgcom § g )\ TTERY SUPPLIERS & TRAINING ASSOCIATIONS & NETWORKS
Magni www.maghith.com | MANUFACTURERS ALLMI www.allmi.com
Manitou Group www.manitou.com | D¢ Battery Technologies www.dcbattery.tech | aor www.awptorg
Skyjack www.skyjack.com | | goch Battery UK www leochbattery.co.uk | oA www.ipaf.org
Snorkel www.snorkellfts.com Platinum International Ltd Platinuminternational.co.uk | NASC www.nasc.org.uk
Merlo www.merlo.co.uk b .
LOAD CELLS & asma WWW.pasma.co.u
?Ew I&hUZED TELEHANDLERS dieci LOAD MONITORING SYSTEMS TRAINING CENTRES & TRAINERS
G:Eftiiesac:ut?(::s wv::vv:’w'ﬂli:::;:o“: PCE Instruments UK Ltd www.pce-instruments.com | Access Platform Sales (APS) www.accessplatforms.co.uk
X A0 CONTROL SYSTEMS Astra Access www.astratraining.co.uk
TVH Group www.tvh.com ] - - —
Vertimac WWW.verimac.com MOBA Automation www.moba.de | Ainscough www.ainscoughtraining.co.uk
GENERATOR SALES & RENTAL AJ Access www.accessplatforms.com
;TE;E':A;I::E:ER RENTAL o g couk JMS Powered Access https://jms.co.uk Boss Training www.besstraining.co.uk
: : b ONLINE TECHNICAL HELP Centora Training centoratraining.co.uk
JMS Powered Access https://jms.co.uk Haulotte www.haulotte.com
Mr Plant Hire www.mrplanthire.co.uk Crane Tools www.cranetools.com IAPS WWw.iapsgroup.com
SCAFFOLD TOWERS OUTRIGGER PADS, MATS & ROADWAYS Lift-Manager www.lift-manager.com
CLM Construction Supplies www.clm-supplies.com Zr'i”iam Ideas / https://brilliantideasltd.co.uk/alimats/ Smart Platform Rentals www.smartplatforms.com
imats
TVH Grou www.tvh.com
MASTCLIMBERS & HOISTS _ DAWSON-WAWM Steel Vot ire wwww.SteelMathire.couk | =~ pr——————
Alimak www.alimak.com Mat & Timber Services www.sarumhardwood.co.uk . T = —
CLM Construction Supplies www.clm-supplies.com | wrw nolim.couk Versalift Training Direct www.versalift.co.uk/training
GEDA www.geda.de Outriggerpads www.outriggerpads.co.uk X\/Cacrézz Traini‘rlgv w.warrenaccesstraining.co.uk/courses/
Klaas www.klaas.com . ;
Timbermat www.timbermat.co.uk
Saeclimber www.saeclimber.com | Tn|c ffting supplies www.tme-lifting.com SAFETY TRAINING
SPECIAL/BESPOKE Universal Crane Mats ~ www.universal-crane-mats.com Atlas Cranes UK www.atlasgmbh.com
ACCESS & LIFTING SOLUTIONS Welex Group www.welexgroup.com TRAINING SERVICES
Access Platform Sales (APS)www.accessplatforms.co.uk | CONMPONENT SUPPLIERS JLG Training www.jlg.com
GT Lifting Solutions www.gtliftingltd.co.uk |  PCE Instruments UK Ltd www.pce-instruments.com |  Liebherr Training (UK) www.liebherr.co.uk
JMS Powered Access https:/jms.co.uk |  Tele Radio Group www.tele-radio.com |  Lifting Equipment Training www.letltd.co.uk
Platform Sales & Hire www.platformsales.co.uk WIRE ROPE & CABLE Mentor Training www.mentortraining.co.uk
Warren Access www.warrenaccess.co.uk/hire Rope and Sling www.ropeandsling.co.uk Mr Plant Hire www.mrplanthire.co.uk
Working At Height Ltd www.workingatheightitd.com PARTS & SERVICE SUPPLIERS Rapid Platforms www.rapidplatforms.co.uk
SPECIAL & NICHE ACCESS Alfa Access Services ~ www.alfa-access-services.com TH White www.thwhite.co.uk
Acrolift www.acrolift.co.uk Crowland C and ‘ Terex Atlas (UK) Ltd. www.atlascranes.co.uk
DENKA Narrow wow rothlehner com rowland Cranes www.crowlandcranes.co.u TVH Group www.tvh.com
Ernest Doe & Sons Ltd. www.ernestdoeloadercranes.com
JMS Powered Access https://jms.co.uk Haulott worw hanlotte.com
Rapid Platforms www.rapidplatforms.co.uk ulotte — ! 0_ 8.c0
IPS www.ipspartsonline.com
Smart Platform Rentals www.smartplatforms.co.uk -
JLG www.jlg.com
SPECIAL LIFT & TRANSPORT EQUIPMENT Lift-Manager www.lift-manager.com ARE Yo U LISTE D.“

Collett A Sons, UK www.collett.co.uk

HEAVY TRANSPORT/ABNORMAL LOADS
Collett A Sons, UK

SELF-PROPELLED
MODULAR TRANSPORTERS

Collett & Sons, UK

www.collett.co.uk

www.collett.co.uk

www.otrwheel.co.uk
WWWw.pce-instruments.com

OTR Wheel Engineering Europe
PCE Instruments UK Ltd

TVH - Group Thermote & Vanhalst www.tvh.be
Vertimac www.vertimac.com
RECRUITMENT

Vertikal.Net www.vertikal.net/en/recruitment

...in C&A's NEW

Access & Lifting
directory?
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